The Clubhouse Kitchen

Breakfast Morning Roll Gourmet Roll
Hot filled rolls

Bacon £1.50 £1.70
Links £1.50 £1.70
Lorne £1.40 £1.60
Fried Egg £1.20 £1.40
Black Pudding £1.40 £1.60
Tattie Scone £1.00 £1.20
Scrambled Egg £1.40 £1.60
Doubler £2.00 £2.20
Gut Buster Roll £3.00 £3.20

Bacon, Sausage, egg & potato scone

Full Scottish Breakfast £4.50
Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding, Egg, Potato Scone, Beans & Toast

The Big Breakfast £7.50
Two of everything above

Half Breakfast £2.50
Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Toast

Tea £1.00

Coffee £1.50
Starters

Soup of the day with a crusty roll £2.25
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate £3.50

Served with toast & red onion chutney

Prawn Cocktail £4.50
Served with cocktail sauce & buttered bread

Chefs own fish cakes £4.50
Smoked haddock, potatoes served with salad garnish, balsamic glaze& sweet chilli dressing

Breaded Cajun Chicken Strips £4.50
Served with side salad & spicy mayo dip



Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps

Fillings;

Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayo, Chicken Mayo;

White or brown bread

Crusty Baguette

Toasted Wrap

Panini

Why not add a soup for an extra

All served with side salad garnish and crisps.
Burgers

Classic Beef Burger
Beef tomato, Iceberg & Burger Sauce

Cheeseburger
Beef tomato, Iceberg & Burger Sauce

Chicken Burger
Plain, Garlic or Cajun
Beef tomato, Iceberg & Burger Sauce

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£1.50

£3.50

£3.75

£4.00

add chips

add chips

add chips

Why not add extra bacon for 50p, extra cheese 50p or 2 onion rings 50p

Mains

Scampi & Chips
Served with tartar sauce

Fish & Chips
Battered or Breaded Served with tartar sauce

Steak Pie & Chips
Served with veg and puff pastry

Chilli Con Carne
Served with Rice or Chips
Or Half n half

Chicken Curry
Served with Rice or Chips
Or half n half

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.00

£5.25

£5.50



Sweet Chilli Chicken £6.95
With mixed peppers & onions,
Served with Rice or Chips or Half n Half

Grilled Chicken Breast £6.95
Plain, Garlic or Cajun
Served with Side Salad & Chips

Mac & Cheese £6.50
Served with Side Salad & Chips

Sides

Chips £1.50, Onion Rings £1.50, Crunch Slaw £1.00, Garlic Bread £ 1.50, Chips & Cheese £2.00, Chips &
Curry £2.00, Chips & Gravy £2.00, Chips, Cheese & Curry £2.50

Juniors Menu

Hot Dog & Chips £3.50
Burger & Chips £3.50
Mac Cheese & Chips £3.50
Steak Pie & Chips £3.50

Kids eat free with every adult who purchases a main meal every Sunday between 12 and 3, Kids must be
10 and under.

Menu

% pizza & chips
Sausage & chips
Chicken goujons & chips
Mac Cheese & chips

Desserts

Chocolate Fudge Cake £3.50
& Ice Cream

Caramel Cake Sunday £3.50

Caramel Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped cream & Chocolate Sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding £3.50
Served with Ice Cream & Toffee Sauce

Trio of Ice Cream £3.50
Chocolate, Strawberry & Vanilla



