The Clubhouse Kitchen

Breakfast	Morni	ng Roll	Gourmet Roll	
Hot filled rolls				
Bacon	£1.50		£1.70	
Links	£1.50		£1.70	
Lorne	£1.40		£1.60	
Fried Egg	£1.20		£1.40	
Black Pudding	£1.40		£1.60	
Tattie Scone	£1.00		£1.20	
Scrambled Egg	£1.40		£1.60	
Doubler	£2.00		£2.20	
Gut Buster Roll	£3.00		£3.20	
Bacon, Sausage, egg & potato scone	2			
Full Scottish Breakfast	£4.50			
Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding, Egg,	, Potato	Scone, Beans & Toast		
The Big Breakfast	£7.50			
Two of everything above				
Half Breakfast	£2.50			
Sausage, Bacon, Egg & Toast				
Теа	£1.00			
Coffee	£1.50			
Starters				
Soun of the day with a cructu roll		£2.2E		
Soup of the day with a crusty roll		£2.25		
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate		£3.50		
Served with toast & red onion chutn	еу			
Prawn Cocktail		£4.50		
Served with cocktail sauce & buttere	ed bread	1		
Chefs own fish cakes		£4.50		
Smoked haddock, potatoes served with salad garnish, balsamic glaze& sweet chilli dressing				
Breaded Cajun Chicken Strips		£4.50		
Served with side salad & spicy mayo dip				

Sandwiches, Baguettes & Wraps

Fillings;

Ham, Cheese, Tu	una, Egg Mayo,	Chicken Mayo;
-----------------	----------------	---------------

White or brown bread	£3.00			
Crusty Baguette	£3.50			
Toasted Wrap	£3.50			
Panini	£3.50			
Why not add a soup for an extra	£1.50			
All served with side salad garnish and crisps.				
Burgers				
Classic Beef Burger Beef tomato, Iceberg & Burger Sauce	£3.50	add chips	£5.00	
Cheeseburger Beef tomato, Iceberg & Burger Sauce	£3.75	add chips	£5.25	
Chicken Burger Plain, Garlic or Cajun Beef tomato, Iceberg & Burger Sauce	£4.00	add chips	£5.50	
Why not add extra bacon for 50p, extra cheese 50p or 2 onion rings 50p				

Mains

Scampi & Chips Served with tartar sauce	£6.95
Fish & Chips Battered or Breaded Served with tartar sauce	£6.95
Steak Pie & Chips Served with veg and puff pastry	£6.95
Chilli Con Carne Served with Rice or Chips Or Half n half	£6.95
Chicken Curry Served with Rice or Chips Or half n half	£6.95

Sweet Chilli Chicken With mixed peppers & onions, Served with Rice or Chips or Half n Half	£6.95
Grilled Chicken Breast Plain, Garlic or Cajun Served with Side Salad & Chips	£6.95
Mac & Cheese Served with Side Salad & Chips	£6.50

Sides

Chips £1.50, Onion Rings £1.50, Crunch Slaw £1.00, Garlic Bread £ 1.50, Chips & Cheese £2.00, Chips & Curry £2.00, Chips & Gravy £2.00, Chips, Cheese & Curry £2.50

Juniors Menu

Hot Dog & Chips£3.50Burger & Chips£3.50Mac Cheese & Chips£3.50Steak Pie & Chips£3.50

Kids eat free with every adult who purchases a main meal every Sunday between 12 and 3, Kids must be 10 and under.

Menu

¼ pizza & chips Sausage & chips Chicken goujons & chips Mac Cheese & chips

Desserts

Chocolate Fudge Cake £3.50 & Ice Cream

Caramel Cake Sunday £3.50 Caramel Cake, Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped cream & Chocolate Sauce

Sticky Toffee Pudding£3.50Served with Ice Cream & Toffee Sauce

Trio of Ice Cream£3.50Chocolate, Strawberry & Vanilla